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Westlands School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Date of Type of Term of Appointed Date Business and pecuniary interests Attendance at
Governor Appointment/ Governor Office by Stepped down 2023/24
(full name) Re-appointment (reported for 12 Meetings
months) (as at 12/12/23)
Co-opted LGB Chair at Meopham School.
Alan Barham 01/09/2020 P 1 vear Trust Board Chair of Sallygate Independent School. 2/6
Chair 10/10/2023 y (annually) Governor of North School, Dover
Grammar School for Boys, Infiniti School
Ex-officio by
. . . virtue of

Christina 26/09/2019 Head of N/A-while | e as None. 2/6
Honess School in post

Head of

school
Rohanna Green ' 05/10/2023 Staff 4 years LGB None. 2/6
Pamela Lithgow ' 03/05/2023 Co-opted 4 years LGB None. 1/6
Karen Mirams 03/05/2023 Co-opted 4 years LGB None. 2/6



Shona Ward

Liz Frost

Laura Packman

Juliet Sensier

05/10/2023

10/06/2021

03/02/2022

03/05/2023

Shared Local Governors

Staff

Co-opted

Co-opted

Parent

4 years

4 Years

4 Years

4 years

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

None.

None.

None.

None.

1/6

1/6

2/6

2/6

The following governors are shared across the Trust schools as part of the Secondary Team. They are governors by virtue of their position held and as specified in the
Terms of Reference, a representative will attend each meeting.

Local Date of Type of Term of Appointed by = Date Business and pecuniary interests Attendance at
Governor Appointment/ Governor Office Stepped down 2023/24
(full name) Re-appointment (reported for 12 Meetings
months) (as at 05/10/2023)
Ex-officio by
Suzanne Director of N/A - virtue of office
L. 01/09/2023 while in . None.
Dickinson Secondary as Director of
post
Secondary
- 1/6
N/A Ex-officio by
£ . . )
Simon Cox 01/09/2023 xecutive whilein | Virtue of office None.
Headteacher post as Executive

Headteacher






