

Westlands School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Governor (full name)	Date of Appointment/ Re-appointment	Type of Governor	Term of Office	Appointed by	Date Stepped down (reported for 12 months)	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at 2023/24 Meetings (as at 12/12/23)
Alan Barham Chair	01/09/2020 10/10/2023	Co-opted	1 year	Trust Board (annually)		LGB Chair at Meopham School. Chair of Sallygate Independent School. Governor of North School, Dover Grammar School for Boys, Infiniti School	2/6
Christina Honess	26/09/2019	Head of School	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Head of school		None.	2/6
Rohanna Green	05/10/2023	Staff	4 years	LGB		None.	2/6
Pamela Lithgow	03/05/2023	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		None.	1/6
Karen Mirams	03/05/2023	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		None.	2/6

Shona Ward	05/10/2023	Staff	4 years	LGB	None.	1/6
Liz Frost	10/06/2021	Co-opted	4 Years	LGB	None.	1/6
Laura Packman	03/02/2022	Co-opted	4 Years	LGB	None.	2/6
Juliet Sensier	03/05/2023	Parent	4 years	LGB	None.	2/6

Shared Local Governors

The following governors are shared across the Trust schools as part of the Secondary Team. They are governors by virtue of their position held and as specified in the Terms of Reference, a representative will attend each meeting.

Local Governor (full name)	Date of Appointment/ Re-appointment	Type of Governor	Term of Office	Appointed by	Date Stepped down (reported for 12 months)	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at 2023/24 Meetings (as at 05/10/2023)
Suzanne Dickinson	01/09/2023	Director of Secondary	N/A - while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Director of Secondary		None.	4/5
Simon Cox	01/09/2023	Executive Headteacher	N/A - while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Executive Headteacher		None.	1/6